
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  SV Lipprams… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 10 2 9 7 5

258
19:7

╳

21
3
23

8
24

11
25

13 19
Auszeit

Ende
14:38 B  DJK SF Datteln III S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 24 36 6 13 11

167 8
7:20 6:16

1
8

3
13

4
16

5 6 7
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:41 B  DJK SF Datteln III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 24 36 6 8 11

254
19:10

╳

16
8
18

9
19

11
22

13
24

15
25

Auszeit

19:13
22:17

Ende
15:08 A  SV Lipprams… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 13 9 7 11 6

192 3
5:13 5:13

0
8

2
9

3
13

5
17

6
19

7 Auszeit

0:7
17:24

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:11 B  DJK SF Datteln III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 24 36 6 8 11

8

╳ 2 3 6 7
Auszeit

Ende
15:29 A  SV Lipprams… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 2 9 7 5 3

16

1
10

2
14

5
16

6 7 8
Auszeit

7:10

Wechsel
8:7 B  DJK SF Datteln III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 24 36 6 8 11

144
12:14
14:15

╳

11
 
12 14

  10
Auszeit

12:13

Bezirksliga 13 wU18
Frauen

B  DJK Sportfreunde Datteln III vs. SV Lippramsdorf A
Spiel 36 03.12.2023 11:00 Uhr

Lambertusschule Lippramsdorf
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B  DJK SF Datteln III 9/14
4 Biz, Doga X
6 Horstmann, Greta X
7 Akin, Erva X
8 Müller, Ida X

11 Pelka, Jana X
12 Lenner, Chiara X
13 Kramp, EmmaPaulina X
24 Kaya, Mira X
36 Giesenbauer, Luisa X
B  Libero

B  Offizielle
T Ossmann, Frank E

CT Giesenbauer, Sandra E

C

A  SV Lipprams… 10/14
2 Peter, Laura X
3 Mozdzieng, Finja X
5 Lödding, Charlotte X
6 Wessels, Pia X
7 Diekmann, Liv X
8 Deichmann, Annkatrin X
9 Föcker, Mia X

10 Hass, Alina X
11 Peter, Emily X
13 Hama, Kiara X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  DJK SF Datteln

III
SV Lipprams… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 0 16 1 218 25 1 1 0
2 1 1 25 2 27 19 0 2 2
1 2 0 14 3 18 16 1 0 1
3 5 1 55 263 60 2 3 3
Start: 11:00 Ende: 15:29 Dauer: 4:29

Sieger: SV Lippramsdorf

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Onur, Amalia 1
2 Umlauf, Jana 2

Schr. Hamm, Emma
Assist. Kukoreit, Mia
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